

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 328 of 2023

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Ashok Sahu

With

ACQA/158/2023,

12.12.2023	<u>ACQA No. 328 of 2023</u> Mr. Lalit Jangde, DY. GA for the State. List this case along with ACQA 158/2023. <u>ACQA/158/2023</u> Mr. Lalit Jangde, DY. GA for the State. Mr. Vaibhav A. Goverdhasn, Counsel for the respondent No.2. List this case for hearing on admission after four weeks, along with ACQA No. 328/2023. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
vaibhav	

