



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 328 of 2023

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* ASHOK SAHU

06/05/2026	Shri Akhilesh Kumar, Govt. Advocate for the State/appellant. Post this matter along with ACQA No.158/2023. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	